
E439 Einsatzwagen fährt an Schultagen
Asseln - Kurl - Husen
und zurück

montags bis freitagsHaltestellen

Asseln Aplerbecker Straße  ab
Zum Uhlenbrauck
Küsterkamp
Zum Alten Flugfeld
Dreihausen
Fleier
Langerohstraße
Kurl Krankenhaus
Mühlackerstraße/Kurl Bf
Grevel 
Am Brandhof
Grevel Wasserturm
Lanstrop Friedhof
Alekestraße
Schafstallstraße
Steinhofstraße
Hinnenberg
Gürtlerstraße
Färberstraße
Schafstallstraße
Alekestraße
Scheitenskamp
Bönninghauser Feld
Bönninghauser Straße
Kurl Friedhof
DO-Kurl Bf
Haustenbecke
Husener Straße
Husen
Wickeder Straße
Lohheide
Wicker Heck
Fohlenkampstraße
Flemerskamp
Langerohstraße
Fleier
Dreihausen
Küsterkamp
Zum Uhlenbrauck
Asseln Aplerbecker Straße
Asseln Schulzentrum  an

7.23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
31
32
33
34
35
35
36
38
39
40

7.41

7.41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

7.54

7.38
38

7.39

7.41
42
43
44

7.45

7.46
47
48

7.49

15.07
09
10
11
12

15.13

15.14
15
16

15.17

montags bis freitagsHaltestellen

Asseln Schulzentrum  ab
Fleier
Langerohstraße
Flemerskamp
Fohlenkampstraße
Wicker Heck
Lohheide
Wickeder Straße
Husen  an
Husen  ab
Husener Straße
Haustenbecke
DO-Kurl Bf
Kurl Friedhof
Bönninghauser Straße
Bönninghauser Feld
Scheitenskamp
Alekestraße
Schafstallstraße
Steinhofstraße
Hinnenberg
Gürtlerstraße
Färberstraße
Schafstallstraße
Alekestraße
Lanstrop Friedhof
Grevel Wasserturm
Am Brandhof
Grevel  an

13.33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

13.43
13.44

45
46
47
48
50
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
56
57
58
59

14.00
02

14.03
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